I. MCM-Diamant Uszéverseny 3. forduld
Kaposvar, Viragfiird6 - 2022. 06. 18.

50 m férfi mell

19. versenyszam Orszagos csUcs:
Versenyen kiviil indulék

1. Bilietskyi lllia
Edzgje:
Salamon Csanad
Schmidt Gabor
Kiss Levente
Koénig Abel
Séner Martin
Roznik Patrik
Majlinger Bence
Tadits Bertalan

©CoNOOA~WN

Férfi 2013

=

Walter Vencel
Edzéje:

Lipak Benedek

Antalicz Botond

Husz Akos Csaba

Borsodi Botond

Torda Olivér

oukhwnN

Férfi 2014

1. Weinert David
Edzéje:
Baranyi Aron
Gyoérgy Mateé
Horvath Tamas

PN

2005
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2007
2008
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2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014
2014
2014

0:27.00 (Gyurta Daniel - 2009)

Ukrajna

Mohacsi TE
Mohacsi TE
Mohacsi TE
Mohacsi TE
PécsiVoros
Kaposv. SI

Pécsi S.N.

Mohacsi TE

Mohacsi TE

Kap.Adorj.
Kap.Adorj.
Mohacsi TE
Kap.Ador;j.
Délz.-Vizm

Siklési SE

Mohé,csi TE
Kap.Usz6SE
Dombévar Sl

0:29,51

0:33,17
0:33,95
0:34,70
0:35,75
0:36,69
0:37,48
0:38,33
0:38,50

0:49,28

0:52,12
0:52,67
0:55,88
0:57,90
1:01,45

0:57,64
0:57,85

0:58,78
1:02,76
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